EXAMPLES OF TWO YEAR INTEREST FREE
PRE-PAYMENT CONTRACTS

PORTERVILLE PUBLIC CEMETERY DISTRICT
1013 E. OLIVE AVE PORTERVILLE, CA 93257
(559) 784-1569 (559) 784-2037

CREMATION NICHE-1 INURNMENT KNW 12X 12 X 12

COST MINIMUM DOWN (24) MONTHLY PAYMENTS
$1,475.00 $125.00 $56.25
2 INURNMENTS
$1,945.00 $125.00 $75.83
CREMATION PLOT-1 INTERMENT
COST MINIMUM DOWN (24) MONTHLY PAYMENTS
$1,110.70 $125.00 $41.07
2 INTERMENTS
$1,674.40 $125.00 $64.56

CREMATION PLOT-1 INTERMENT UPRIGHT SECTION

COST MINIMUM DOWN (24) MONTHLY PAYMENTS
$1,372.70 $195.00 $49.07
2 INTERMENTS
$1,936.40 $195.00 $72.56

FULL SIZE PLOT- CREMATION 1 INTERMENT

COST MINIMUM DOWN (24) MONTHLY PAYMENTS
$1,698.70 $195.00 $62.65

FULL SIZE PLOT-CREMATION 1 INTERMENT UPRIGHT SECTION

CosTt MINIMUM DOWN (24) MONTHLY PAYMENTS
$2,171.70 $260.00 $79.65

Non-Resident Fee to be added at time of burial if applicable.
A $35.00 NON REFUNDABLE service charge is included in the above totals.




PRE-PAYMENT CHARGES-CREMATION

CREMATION NICHE- 1 INURNMENT- KNW

Niche 12X12X12 S
Endowment Care S
Open & Close S
Engraving 5
Handling S
Service Fee S
TOTAL $
2 INURNMENTS
Open & Close
Handling
TOTAL

A%

s
s

CREMATION PLOT- 1 INTERMENT

Plot S
Endowment Care S
Open & Close S
Urn Vault S
Handling S
Sales Tax S
Service Fee 5
TOTAL $
2 INTERMENTS

Open & Close S
Vault S
Handling S
Sales Tax S
TOTAL S

955.00
125.00
139.00
116.00
105.00
35.00
1,475.00

365.00
105.00
1,945.00

387.00
125.00
310.00
138.00
105.00
10.70
35.00
1,110.70

310.00
138.00
105.00
10.70
1,674.40

CREMATION PLOT- 1 INTERMENT UPRIGHT

Plot S
Endowment Care
Open & Close
Urn Vault
Handling

Sales Tax

Service Fee
TOTAL

2 INTERMENTS
Open & Close
Vault

Handling

w »n »n»mvn nn

Sales Tax
TOTAL

“v n n nn

579.00
195.00
310.00
138.00
105.00
10.70
35.00
1,372.70

310.00
138.00
105.00
10.70
1,936.40

FULL SIZE PLOT-CREMATION 1 INTERMENT-FLAT

Plot S 905.00
Endowment Care S 195.00
Open & Close S 310.00
Urn Vault S 138.00
Handling S 105.00
Sales Tax S 10.70
Service Fee S 35.00
TOTAL S 1,698.70

FULL SIZE PLOT-CREMATION 1 INTERMENT

UPRIGHT

Plot S 1,313.00
Endowment Care S 260.00
Open & Close S 310.00
Urn Vault S 138.00
Handling ) 105.00
Sales Tax S 10.70
Service Fee ) 35.00
TOTAL S 2,171.70

Non-resident fee to be added at time of burial if
applicable.

Endowment Care and Service Fee are NON-
REFUNDABLE ITEMS.




