EXAMPLES OF TWO YEAR INTEREST FREE PRE-PAYMENT CONTRACTS

PORTERVILLE PUBLIC CEMETERY DISTRICT 1013 E. OLIVE AVE PORTERVILLE, CA 93257 (559) 784-1569 (559) 784-2037

CREMATION	NICHE-1	INURNMENT	KNW 12 X 12 X 12

COST

MINIMUM DOWN

(24) MONTHLY PAYMENTS

\$1,475.00

\$125.00

\$56.25

2 INURNMENTS

\$1,945.00

\$125.00

\$75.83

CREMATION PLOT-1 INTERMENT

COST

MINIMUM DOWN

(24) MONTHLY PAYMENTS

\$1,110.70

2 INTERMENTS

\$125.00

\$41.07

\$1,674.40

\$125.00

\$64.56

CREMATION PLOT-1 INTERMENT UPRIGHT SECTION

COST

MINIMUM DOWN

(24) MONTHLY PAYMENTS

\$1,372.70

\$195.00

\$49.07

2 INTERMENTS

\$1,936.40

\$195.00

\$72.56

FULL SIZE PLOT- CREMATION 1 INTERMENT

COST

\$1,698.70

MINIMUM DOWN

\$195.00

(24) MONTHLY PAYMENTS

\$62.65

FULL SIZE PLOT-CREMATION 1 INTERMENT UPRIGHT SECTION

COST

\$2,171.70

MINIMUM DOWN

\$260.00

(24) MONTHLY PAYMENTS

\$79.65

Non-Resident Fee to be added at time of burial if applicable.

A \$35.00 NON REFUNDABLE service charge is included in the above totals.

PRE-PAYMENT CHARGES-CREMATION

CREMATION NICHE- 1 INURNMENT- KNW			FULL SIZE PLOT-CREMA	FULL SIZE PLOT-CREMATION 1 INTERMENT-FLAT			
Niche 12 X 12 X 12	\$	955.00	Plot	\$	905.00		
Endowment Care	\$	125.00	Endowment Care	\$	195.00		
Open & Close	\$	139.00	Open & Close	\$	310.00		
Engraving	\$	116.00	Urn Vault	\$	138.00		
Handling	\$	105.00	Handling	\$	105.00		
Service Fee	\$	35.00	Sales Tax	\$	10.70		
TOTAL	\$	1,475.00	Service Fee	\$	35.00		
2 INURNMENTS		•	TOTAL	\$	1,698.70		
Open & Close	\$	365.00		Ţ	1,098.70		
Handling	\$	105.00					
TOTAL	\$	1,945.00					
CREMATION PLOT- 1 INTERMENT			FULL SIZE PLOT-CREMATION 1 INTERMENT				
Plot			UPRIGHT		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Endowment Care	\$	387.00	Plot	\$	1,313.00		
Open & Close	\$	125.00	Endowment Care	\$	260.00		
Urn Vault	\$	310.00	Open & Close	\$	310.00		
	\$	138.00	Urn Vault	\$	138.00		
Handling Salas Tau	\$	105.00	Handling	\$	105.00		
Sales Tax	\$	10.70	Sales Tax	\$	103.00		
Service Fee	\$	35.00	Service Fee				
TOTAL	\$	1,110.70	TOTAL	\$ \$	35.00		
2 INTERMENTS		1	IOIAL	Ş	2,171.70		
Open & Close Vault	\$	310.00					
Handling	\$ \$	138.00					
Sales Tax	\$ \$	105.00					
TOTAL	\$ \$	10.70 1,674.40					
	Ş	1,074.40					
CREMATION PLOT- 1 INTERMENT UPRIGHT							
Plot	\$	579.00					
Endowment Care	\$	195.00					
Open & Close	\$	310.00					
Urn Vault	\$	138.00					
Handling	\$	105.00					
Sales Tax	\$	10.70					
Service Fee	\$	35.00					
TOTAL	\$	1,372.70	Non-resident fee to be added at time of burial if				
2 INTERMENTS			applicable.				
Open & Close	\$	310.00					
Vault	\$	138.00	Endowment Care and Service Fee are NON-				
Handling	\$	105.00	REFUNDABLE ITEMS.				
Sales Tax	\$	10.70					
TOTAL	\$	1,936.40					